value

S/M

14:08 hrs.

1.00 1  599.208655238  749.0051  149.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  749.00

1.00 2  550.008575936  550.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  J SLUB  649.00

1.00 3  675.008261928  750.0051  75.00MENS JEANS  BMW  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1824.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

224.80  1824.20Total  2148.00